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RASHMI RANJAN
MANISH MISHRA
DIPTI NEWAR
NELLU KUMARI RAM
AJEET KUMAR
RANJEETA SINGH
NIRAJ SHOW
NILU KUJUR
ANAMIKA GODARD
NIRMALA SHAH
PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR
SWEETY JHA
ARCHANA KUMARI
SHILOO KUMARI
DAYAKANT SHARMA
RIMJHIM SINHA
ANUPAMA JOHN
BABY KUMARI
RENU KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
PRITI KUMARI
SHABNAM KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI
SEEMA KUMARI
ANAMUL HAQE
RAJKISHOR CHAUDHARY
SHIV SHANKAR
RUPAM KUMARI
RANJANA SINGH
JEENA KHAKHA
POOJA KUMARI
BABLU KUMAR
MANORANJAN KR. SINHA
SATISH KUMAR
SHEO KUMAR GUPTA
HEMANT KUMAR
AWADHESH KUMAR
RANJU SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR
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2727762
2727407
2722459
2307082
2307047
2046149
2046034
1803304
1671868
1663577
1654235
1380114
1099101
1099036
1098983
1098933
1098871
1098822
1098737
1098669
1098610
1098236
1097941
1095773
797527
758465
758463
758462
758459
758454
758453
758452
758449
758447
758444
758442
758441
758440
758439

A0 ll‘ 1![

Gender

Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Male
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

'_ Hu j§ nat tu

PRT B.A. DL.ED
TGT M.A.  B.ED.
TGT M.A. B.ED.
TGT M.COM. B.ED.
PRT M.A. B.ED.
PRT B.A. BCA
TGT B.A. N.A.
1TGT B.A. B.Ed.
1TGT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT B.A.
TGT B.Sc B.Ed.
TGT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT B.A. B.Ed.
PRT B:Sc. B.Ed.
PRT M.Sc. B.Ed.
PRT M.A. B.Ed.
PRT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT B.Sc. B.Ed.
PR B.Sc. B.Ed.
PRT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT B.A. B.Ed.
TGT M.A. B.Ed.
PRT B.A. B.Ed.
PRT B.A.,B.Ed. B.Ed.
TGT BCA BCA
TGT B.Sc.,B.Ed. B.Ed.
TGT M.A,B.Ed. B.Ed.
TGT B.A., B.ED. B.Ed.
TGT B.A.,B.ED. B.Ed.
TGT B.A., B ED. B.Ed.
TGT B.A., B.ED. B.Ed.
PTI B.P.E.D. B.P.E.D.
OTHER  M.SC., B.Lis
TGT B.SC, B.T. B.Ed.
TGT .COM.,, B.F B.Ed.
TGT MSC,BELC B.Ed.
1TGT M.A.,, B.ED B.Ed.
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PRINCIPAL M.A., B.ED

B.Ed.

L 2834807  Male TGT OROFCOl B.ED.

Rose Bud Acadenvy
Gaushala Road, Khagaria
AFFMN, NOL-33064Y
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