Teacher Name	Teacher ID	Gender	Designation Qualificationional Qual		
AJEET KUMAR	2727762	Male	PRT	B.A.	DL.ED
RASHMI RANJAN	2727407	Female	TGT	M.A.	B.ED.
MANISH MISHRA	2722459	Male	TGT	M.A.	B.ED.
DIPTI NEWAR	2307082	Female	TGT	M.COM.	B.ED.
NELLU KUMARI RAM	2307047	Female	PRT	M.A.	B.ED.
AJEET KUMAR	2046149	Male	PRT	B.A.	BCA
RANJEETA SINGH	2046034	Female	TGT	B.A.	N.A.
NIRAJ SHOW	1803304	Male	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
NILU KUJUR	1671868	Female	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
ANAMIKA GODARD	1663577	Female	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
NIRMALA SHAH	1654235	Female	TGT	B.A.	
PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR	1380114	Male	TGT	B.Sc	B.Ed.
SWEETY JHA	1099101	Female	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
ARCHANA KUMARI	1099036	Female	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
SHILOO KUMARI	1098983	Female	PRT	B.Sc.	B.Ed.
DAYAKANT SHARMA	1098933	Male	PRT	M.Sc.	B.Ed.
RIMJHIM SINHA	1098871	Female	PRT	M.A.	B.Ed.
ANUPAMA JOHN	1098822	Female	PRT	B.A.	B.Ed.
BABY KUMARI	1098737	Female	TGT	B.Sc.	B.Ed.
RENU KUMARI	1098669	Female	PRT	B.Sc.	B.Ed.
JYOTI KUMARI	1098610	Female	PRT	B.A.	B.Ed.
PRITI KUMARI	1098236	Female	TGT	B.A.	B.Ed.
SHABNAM KUMARI	1097941	Female	TGT	M.A.	B.Ed.
MADHU KUMARI	1095773	Female	PRT	B.A.	B.Ed.
SEEMA KUMARI	797527	Female	PRT	B.A., B.Ed.	B.Ed.
ANAMUL HAQE	758465	Male	TGT	BCA	BCA
RAJKISHOR CHAUDHARY	758463	Male	TGT	B.Sc., B.Ed.	B.Ed.
SHIV SHANKAR	758462	Male	TGT	M.A, B.Ed.	B.Ed.
RUPAM KUMARI	758459	Female	TGT	B.A., B.ED.	B.Ed.
RANJANA SINGH	758454	Female	TGT	B.A., B.ED.	B.Ed.
JEENA KHAKHA	758453	Female	TGT	B.A., B.ED.	B.Ed.
POOJA KUMARI	758452	Male	TGT	B.A., B.ED.	B.Ed.
BABLU KUMAR	758449	Male	PTI	B.P.E.D.	B.P.E.D
MANORANJAN KR. SINHA	758447	Male	OTHER	M.SC.,	B.Lis
SATISH KUMAR	758444	Male	TGT	B.SC., B.T.	B.Ed.
SHEO KUMAR GUPTA	758442	Male	TGT	.COM., B.E	B.Ed.
HEMANT KUMAR	758441	Male	TGT	M.SC., B.EC	B.Ed.
AWADHESH KUMAR	758440	Male	TGT	M.A., B.ED	B.Ed.
RANJU SINGH	758439	Female	PRINCIPAL	M.A., B.ED	B.Ed.
NAVEEN KUMAR	2834807	Male	TGT	OR OF COI	B.ED.

PRINCHPAL
Rose Bud Academy
Gaushala Road, Khagaria
AFFN. NO.-330649